06 July 2024 Saturday

88th Race Starts At:14:35

Prize

Silk Result
1

2

1.)85.176 $
Horse Name

BALLISTIC WIN (NZ)(8)
MASTER OF ALL (AUS)(12)
ENJOY GOLF (AUS(1)
SWEET SMILE (NZ)(9)
CHATEAUNEUF (AUS)(2)
ALL RICHES (AUS)(4)

WIN SPEED (NZ)(13)
LUCKY GOLD (NZ)(5)
AMAZING DUCK (AUS)(3)
MARIO (NZ)(11)

MILES AWAY (AUS)(7)
RUBY SAILING (AUS)(14)
CLEAR COURAGE (AUS)(10)

FORTUNE RACER (NZ)(6)

Age
4ychg

Sybg
dybg
4ybg
4ybg
Tybg
dybg
Ty chg
Sybg
4ybg
4ybg
4ychg
4ychg

4ybg

Race Result

2)31.9418%

Sire
ACE HIGH - TOY STORY
CHARM SPIRIT - FUNOON
PARIAH - FIRE GULLY
TIME TEST - BELLA ROSALIA
FASTNET ROCK - MY SABEEL
WANDIJINA - FANTASY LADY
VESPA - LEICA GLORY
IFFRAAJ - KITT ANN MISS
CLUSTER - GRAND CITY
SWISS ACE - SECLUDED
JUSTIFY - STOPSHOPPINGMARIA
ST ARSPANGLEDBANNER - MUTATE
FROSTED - FLY HIGHER

DARCI BRAHMA - WAFER

Handicap
3174928

Dam Weight Jockey
56,5 BTHOMPSON BALLISTIC RACING SYN
55  MLYEUNG KENDRICK WONG CHUN K
61 HBOWMAN  WONG CHUN TAT
56  AATZENI LILY'S BUDDIES SYNDI
61  ZPURTON ROBERT NG CHEE SIONG
59,5 AHAMELIN  THE GOLDEN TIMES SYN
55 K CLEUNG MUTUAL INTEREST SYND
59  LHEWITSON LAW YUNG KOON
60,5 LFERRARIS GRINDERS RACING CLU
55  KTEETAN THING ON GROUP SYNDI
57,5 ABADEL YIP WAI KWAN
54,5 M CHADWICK MICHAEL CHAN SEPING
55 MFPOON EIGHTH FLOOR SYNDICA
56  YLCHUNG FORTUNE AMICUS SYNDI

kg,

Owner

T P YUNG
WYSO
FCLOR
JSIZE

D AHAYES
PF YIU

M NEWNHAM
KWLUIL
KHTING
DJHALL
PCNG
KLMAN
CSSHUM

WKMO

1400 Turf

4)9.126$

Trainer Time

5,20
10,50
9,55
16,60
2,85
5,55
39,40
21,40
18,35
20,90
17,10
16,15
31,60

32,65

Sha Tin Hong Kong Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

0(0)

7 50
12 46
6 60
2 49
5 59
9 56
1 46
13 55
14 58
1 46
10 52
4 45
8 48
3 52

Pick(8) :5,20 t, Quinella(8/12) 30,30 t, Exacta(8/12) 58,55 +, Place(12) 7,55 , Place(8) 2,65 t, Place Quinella(1/12) 22,30 , Place Quinella(1/8) 22,00 +, Place Quinella(8/12) :15,40 t,
Quintet(8/12/1/9/2) :15.730,98 b, Superfecta(8/12/1/9) :1.089,37 b, Quartet(8/12/1/9) 37,73 4, 7th double(5/8) 83,15 &



